
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
RUSSELL HALL BUILDING HOURS 
 
Friday, December 20: 7:30 a.m. – 10:30 p.m.  
Saturday, December 21: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m.  
Sunday, December 22: CLOSED 
 
December 23 - 25: CLOSED 
Thursday, December 26: 9:30 – 11 a.m.  
Friday, December 27: 9:30 – 11 a.m.  
December 28 – January 1: CLOSED 
 
Thursday, January 2: 7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.  
Friday, January 3:  7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.  
 
Saturday-Sunday, January 4-5: CLOSED 
 
Monday-Friday, Jan. 6-10: 7:30 a.m. – 8 p.m.  
Saturday, January 11: 8:30 a.m. – 1 :30 p.m. 
Sunday, January 12: CLOSED 
 
Monday-Friday, Jan. 13-17: 7:30 a.m. – 8 p.m.  
Saturday, January 18: 8:30 a.m. – 1 :30 p.m. 
Sunday, January 19: CLOSED 
 
Monday, January 20:  CLOSED 
Tuesday, January 21 -  
RESUME REGULAR BUILDING HOURS 
 
Tuesday, January 21 classes begin!  
 
Please note: December 23-January 1, the Russell 
Hall office will be closed and office staff will not be 
working. Offices will reopen and staff will be on 
campus beginning January 2.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
GBPAC BUILDING HOURS 
 
Friday, December 20: 7 a.m. – 10:30 p.m.  
Saturday, December 21: 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 
December 22-29: CLOSED 
 
Monday, December 30: 7 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 31: 12 p.m. – 1 a.m. (1/1/25) 
 
Wednesday-Sunday, January 1 – 5: CLOSED 
 
Monday-Friday, January 6-10: 7 a.m. – 5 p.m.  
Saturday-Sunday, January 11-12: CLOSED 
 
Monday, January 13: 7 a.m. – 5 p.m.  
Tuesday, January 14: 7 a.m. – 8 p.m.  
Wednesday, January 15: 7 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
Thursday, January 16: 7 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
Friday, January 17: 7 a.m. – 5 p.m.  
Saturday, January 18: 7 a.m. – 10:30 p.m.  
Sunday, January 19: CLOSED 
 
Monday, January 20:  CLOSED 
Tuesday, January 21 -  
RESUME REGULAR BUILDING HOURS 
 
Tuesday, January 21 classes begin!  
 
Please note: while the GBPAC building will remain 
open during the above listed hours, the School of 
Music office in PAC 72 will be CLOSED December 
21-January 5. Please see the Russell Hall office 
during open hours, or email music@uni.edu for 
assistance.  

MUSIC BUILDING HOURS WINTER BREAK 2024-25 


